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2018 Mercer Lake/ISA Sculling
Official Results (Sunday, Apr 22)

Organization

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 39a: Womens Varsity 1x Flight @ 08:00 AM

1st 1 Cambridge (A. Matthes) 07:59.45 00:48:46.18 00:56:45.63
2nd 7 Narragansett (K. Dolan) 08:18.80 4.0% 00:19.35 00:49:41.05 00:57:59.85
3rd 23 GMS Rowing (E. Schlyer) 08:22.26 4.8% 00:03.46 00:52:30.92 01:00:53.18
4th 4 Rockland (G. Welp) 08:25.07 5.3% 00:02.81 00:49:12.39 00:57:37.46
5th 2 Litchfield Hills (R. Kelly) 08:32.78 7.0% 00:07.71 00:48:47.37 00:57:20.15
6th 10 Narragansett (A. DeShaw) 08:40.03 8.5% 00:07.25 00:49:55.38 00:58:35.41
7th 5 RA-Greenwich (A. Ragals) 08:45.33 9.6% 00:05.30 00:49:25.99 00:58:11.32
8th 6 Rockland (C. Young) 08:52.50 11.1% 00:07.17 00:49:27.03 00:58:19.53
9th 9 ACRA (O.VanderWaal) 08:56.60 11.9% 00:04.10 00:49:54.35 00:58:50.95
10th 14 Whitemarsh (D. Marlin Andrews) 08:59.16 12.5% 00:02.56 00:50:30.11 00:59:29.27
11th 15 Oak Neck (J. Coleman) 09:04.87 13.6% 00:05.71 00:50:44.83 00:59:49.70
12th 12 RA-Rye 09:07.96 14.3% 00:03.09 00:50:15.90 00:59:23.86
13th 8 South Jersey (S. Kolb) 09:10.55 14.8% 00:02.59 00:49:41.75 00:58:52.30
14th 3 North Jersey (S. Jones) 09:17.53 16.3% 00:06.98 00:49:10.71 00:58:28.24
15th 20 ACRA (J. Grady) 09:24.50 17.7% 00:06.97 00:51:19.23 01:00:43.73
16th 18 Germantown Friends (K. Maguire) 09:28.76 18.6% 00:04.26 00:51:02.39 01:00:31.15
17th 13 Oak Neck (G. Vecchio) 09:29.99 18.9% 00:01.23 00:50:28.39  00:59:58.38
18th 16 RA-Rye 09:31.11 19.1% 00:01.12 00:50:45.39 01:00:16.50
19th 11 Norwalk (A. Delfino) 09:33.51 19.6% 00:02.40 00:50:13.71 00:59:47.22
20th 22 Cambridge (C. Perry) 09:41.57 21.3% 00:08.06 00:51:35.40 01:01:16.97
21st 19 Oak Neck (J.Oruci) 09:48.71 22.8% 00:07.14 00:51:18.84 01:01:07.55
22nd 25 Cambridge (A. McDonald) 09:50.23 23.1% 00:01.52 00:52:03.59 01:01:53.82
23rd 17 South Jersey (M. Cicha) 10:00.40 25.2% 00:10.17 00:51:00.72 01:01:01.12
24th 27 GMS Rowing (M. Gurrieri) 10:10.18 27.3% 00:09.78 00:52:28.36 01:02:38.54
25th 28 Oak Neck (A. Weilert) 10:12.29 27.7% 00:02.11 00:52:29.51 01:02:41.80
26th 29 Rockland (A. Deljanin) 10:12.84 27.8% 00:00.55 00:52:42.81 01:02:55.65
27th 26 ACRA (J. SIMON) 10:20.08 29.3% 00:07.24 00:52:11.85 01:02:31.93
21 Unaff. (USA) Scratch
24 Unaff. (USA) Scratch
Race 40a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight @ 08:13 AM

1st 41 Germantown Friends (J. Wright) 07:06.77 01:00:39.88 01:07:46.65
2nd 36 New Canaan (W. Legenzowski) 07:09.44 0.6% 00:02.67 00:59:07.34 01:06:16.78
3rd 47 New Canaan (K. Mulcahy) 07:27.79 4.9% 00:18.35 01:02:15.67 01:09:43.46
4th 49 Oak Neck (E. Hanley) 07:29.69 5.4% 00:01.90 01:02:56.94 01:10:26.63
5th 30 Cambridge (J.Welborn) 07:33.38 6.2% 00:03.69 00:57:45.06 01:05:18.44
6th 39 Oak Neck (K. Dworak) 07:37.78 7.3% 00:04.40 00:59:51.18 01:07:28.96
7th 53 Oak Neck (T.Chabowski) 07:40.12 7.8% 00:02.34 01:05:04.90 01:12:45.02
8th 35 ACRA (T. Gallo) 07:42.42 8.4% 00:02.30 00:58:53.37 01:06:35.79
9th 48 GMS Rowing (J. Markow) 07:46.11 9.2% 00:03.69 01:02:48.76 01:10:34.87
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Race 40a: Mens Varsity 1x Flight @ 08:13 AM

10th 37 Whitemarsh (W. KANE) 07:47.86 9.6% 00:01.75 00:59:26.74 01:07:14.60
11th 44  Oak Neck (N. Chiu) 07:48.94 9.9% 00:01.08 01:01:24.75 01:09:13.69
12th 54 Litchfield Hills (H. Zinn) 07:50.68 10.3% 00:01.74 01:05:48.23 01:13:38.91
13th 32 GMS Rowing (P. Liston) 07:55.16 11.3% 00:04.48 00:57:57.29 01:05:52.45
14th 51 Cambridge (J.Leong) 07:58.23 12.1% 00:03.07 01:04:04.80 01:12:03.03
15th 42 Maritime (K. Lints) 08:01.32 12.8% 00:03.09 01:00:47.22 01:08:48.54
16th 55 Oak Neck (F. Skulimowski) 08:01.39 12.8% 00:00.07 01:06:07.78 01:14:09.17
17th 46 RA-Rye 08:09.35 14.7% 00:07.96 01:02:08.59 01:10:17.94
18th 52 Cambridge (C. Ackerman) 08:09.61 14.7% 00:00.26 01:04:45.57 01:12:55.18
19th 31 ACRA (T. Yadali) 08:10.58 15.0% 00:00.97 00:57:51.51 01:06:02.09
20th 34 Rockland (K. McCabe) 08:33.47 20.3% 00:22.89 00:58:27.91 01:07:01.38
21st 50 Norwalk (X.Van Den Nieuwenhuizen) 08:46.62 23.4% 00:13.15 01:03:53.83 01:12:40.45
22nd 40 Rockland (M. Davidson) 08:55.10 25.4% 00:08.48 00:59:54.86 01:08:49.96

33 North Jersey (E. Shatouhy) Scratch

38 Unaff. (USA) Scratch

43 Unaff. (USA) Scratch

45 Saratoga Scratch

Place Lane Net Time % Delta

Organization

Split Pts

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 08:38 AM

1st 7  Greenwich Crew A (S. de la sierra) 07:45.90
2nd 6 Connecticut A 07:48.01 0.5% 00:02.11 00:00:02.11
3rd 4 RA-RyeB 07:59.42 2.9% 00:11.41 00:00:13.52
4th 5 Whitemarsh (A. Baccile) 08:44.62 12.6% 00:45.20 00:00:58.72
5th 1 Greenwich Crew 08:46.81 13.1% 00:02.19 00:01:00.91
6th 3 Nereid (J. Craig) 08:48.97 13.5% 00:02.16 00:01:03.07
2 Rockland (G. Young) Scratch
Race 17b: Womens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 08:46 AM
1st 5 Saugatuck (K. McGinley) 07:59.46
2nd 3  Greenwich Crew B (I. Wilkowski) 08:14.64 3.2% 00:15.18 00:00:15.18
3rd 7 Port Rowing (C. Shields) 08:21.33 4.6% 00:06.69 00:00:21.87
4th 4 RNY - Manhattan 09:19.85 16.8% 00:58.52 00:01:20.39
2 Connecticut B Scratch
6 RA-RyeA Scratch
Race 18a: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 1 @ 08:54 AM
1st 1 PNRA/Mercer A (E. Kalfaian) 07:14.10
2nd 7  Greenwich Crew B (T. Polkinghorne) 07:35.00 4.8% 00:20.90 00:00:20.90
3rd 2  WYRAA (M. Williamson) 07:37.58 5.4% 00:02.58 00:00:23.48
4th 6 Rockland (A. Feteira) 08:13.39 13.7% 00:35.81 00:00:59.29
5th 3 RNY - Manhattan 08:21.72 15.6% 00:08.33 00:01:07.62
4  Greenwich Crew A (N. MATEJAK) Scratch
5 Mountain Lakes (H. Koontz) Scratch
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Race 18b: Mens Varsity 2- Flight 2 @ 09:02 AM
1st 1 RA-Rye 07:08.90
2nd 5 Albany RC (C. Sauer) 07:10.79 0.4% 00:01.89 00:00:01.89
3rd 3 New Canaan (E. Reichgut) 07:21.82 3.0% 00:11.03 00:00:12.92
4th 7 Cambridge (N. Hanify) 07:43.11 8.0% 00:21.29 00:00:34.21
5th 4 Nereid (D. Sprawka) 08:14.71 15.3% 00:31.60 00:01:05.81
2 PNRA/Mercer B (E. Kinter) Did Not
Finish
6 WYRAB (S. Curry) Scratch
Race 19: Womens Varsity 4- Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 5 Connecticut 07:34.80
2nd 3  Whitemarsh (H. Savastano) 07:49.66 3.3% 00:14.86 00:00:14.86
3rd 4  Albany RC 08:28.98 11.9% 00:39.32 00:00:54.18
Race 20: Mens Varsity 4- Final @ 09:18 AM
1st 3 New Canaan (R. Gregory) 06:43.00
2nd 5 PNRA/Mercer (D. Gajewski) 06:58.38 3.8% 00:15.38 00:00:15.38
3rd 4 RA-Rye 07:04.94 5.4% 00:06.56 00:00:21.94
\Race 21a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 09:26 AM
1st 4  Connecticut 08:29.00
2nd 3 Oak Neck (A. Weilert) 08:29.60 0.1% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 2 ACRA (T.Khurana) 08:31.40 0.5% 00:01.80 00:00:02.40
4th 6 Rockland (M. Davidson) 08:32.00 0.6% 00:00.60 00:00:03.00
5th 5 Great River (C. Carrignan) 08:34.00 1.0% 00:02.00 00:00:05.00
6th 7 Norwalk (G. Rizzo) 08:59.80 6.1% 00:25.80 00:00:30.80
7th 1 RNY - Manhattan 10:18.60 21.5% 01:18.80 00:01:49.60
Race 21b: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 09:34 AM
1st 6 RA-RyeA 07:59.90
2nd 1 Citylsland B 08:10.48 2.2% 00:10.58 00:00:10.58
3rd 7 Litchfield Hills (L. Langlais) 08:24.29 5.1% 00:13.81 00:00:24.39
4th 2 New Canaan A (M. Cote) 08:32.12 6.7% 00:07.83 00:00:32.22
5th 3  Greenwich Crew (E. Mohn) 08:32.38 6.8% 00:00.26 00:00:32.48
6th 5 Navesink (A. Kuras) 08:42.93 9.0% 00:10.55 00:00:43.03
7th 4  Albany RC (J. Ashton) 09:09.67 14.5% 00:26.74 00:01:09.77
Race 21c: Womens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 3 @ 09:42 AM
1st 5 GMS Rowing (L. Blyn) 08:15.00
2nd 4  City Island A 08:23.13 1.6% 00:08.13 00:00:08.13
3rd 6 RA-RyeB 08:27.04 2.4% 00:03.91 00:00:12.04
4th 7 PCRA 08:27.55 2.5% 00:00.51 00:00:12.55
5th 2 New Canaan B (E. Gregory) 09:02.64 9.6% 00:35.09 00:00:47.64
6th 1 Newport (M. Singh) 09:14.29 12.0% 00:11.65 00:00:59.29
7th 3 Whitemarsh (A. McDonnell) 09:39.25 17.0% 00:24.96 00:01:24.25
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Race 22a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 09:50 AM |

1st 6 South Jersey (C. O'Neill) 07:18.00

2nd 3 New Canaan A (A. Orner) 07:25.25 1.7% 00:07.25 00:00:07.25
3rd 5 Navesink (N. Malizia) 07:33.58 3.6% 00:08.33 00:00:15.58
4th 2 Oak Neck B (E. Wolff) 07:38.61 4.7% 00:05.03 00:00:20.61
5th 7 ACRA A (A. Shatouhy) 07:45.61 6.3% 00:07.00 00:00:27.61
6th 4  Albany RC (X. Fallone) 08:13.96 12.8% 00:28.35 00:00:55.96
7th 1 Litchfield Hills (T. Patulak) 08:32.13 16.9% 00:18.17 00:01:14.13

Race 22b: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 2 @ 09:58 AM

1st 6 Oak Neck A (T. Chabowski) 07:06.21
2nd 4  Narragansett A 07:07.47 0.3% 00:01.26 00:00:01.26
3rd 3 GMS Rowing A (E. Mihok) 07:30.14 5.6% 00:22.67 00:00:23.93
4th 7 ACRAB (J. Richman) 07:35.26 6.8% 00:05.12 00:00:29.05
5th 5 RA-Greenwich (K. Otsuka) 07:52.38 10.8% 00:17.12 00:00:46.17
1 Rockland (W. McGinnis) Scratch
2 Saugatuck (R. Quinn) Scratch
Race 22c: Mens Varsity Ltwt 2x Flight 3 @ 10:06 AM
1st 4 New Canaan B (J. Trentos) 07:24.60
2nd 6 GMS Rowing B (J. Snyder) 07:25.12 0.1% 00:00.52 00:00:00.52
3rd 3 RA-Rye 07:39.26 3.3% 00:14.14 00:00:14.66
4th 5 Whitemarsh (H. Terry) 07:47.18 5.1% 00:07.92 00:00:22.58
5th 2 Great River (H. orourke) 08:04.78 9.0% 00:17.60 00:00:40.18
7 Germantown Friends (S. Reitano) Did Not
Finish
Race 42a: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:14 AM
1st 7 GMS Rowing (E. Brenner) 08:01.40
2nd 3  Newport (A. Hallinan) 08:02.74 0.3% 00:01.34 00:00:01.34
3rd 4  ACRA (O. VanderWaal) 08:05.63 0.9% 00:02.89 00:00:04.23
4th 2 New Canaan (N. Partlow) 08:14.92 2.8% 00:09.29 00:00:13.52
5th 5 Connecticut 08:24.44 4.8% 00:09.52 00:00:23.04
6th 6 Oak Neck (J. Cervoni) 08:36.09 7.2% 00:11.65 00:00:34.69
7th 1 Greenwich Crew 08:37.37 7.5% 00:01.28 00:00:35.97

Race 42b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:22 AM

1st 5 Cambridge A (E. McDonald) 07:54.50
2nd 7 Nereid A (N. Rangel) 08:14.50 4.2% 00:20.00 00:00:20.00
3rd 2 Baltimore (G. McDaniel) 08:19.33 5.2% 00:04.83 00:00:24.83
4th 3 Port Rowing 08:47.11 11.1% 00:27.78 00:00:52.61
5th 6 Saugatuck (B.Walsh) 09:12.76 16.5% 00:25.65 00:01:18.26

1 Germantown Friends Scratch

4 RA-Rye Scratch
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Race 42c: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 10:30 AM |

1st 6 CityIsland (C. McGee) 07:56.10

2nd 3  South Jersey A (E. Caton) 08:00.57 0.9% 00:04.47 00:00:04.47
3rd 7  Whitemarsh (E. Myers) 08:15.80 4.1% 00:15.23 00:00:19.70
4th 5 PCRA 08:23.12 5.7% 00:07.32 00:00:27.02
5th 4  Great River (N. Selmon) 08:34.67 8.1% 00:11.55 00:00:38.57
6th 2 Albany RC (N. Ashton) 09:04.58 14.4% 00:29.91 00:01:08.48

Race 41a: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 10:38 AM

1st 2 South Jersey A (V. Wilson) 08:22.35

2nd 3 South Jersey B (M. Janda) 08:29.53 1.4% 00:07.18 00:00:07.18
3rd 6 Greenwich Crew 08:40.87 3.7% 00:11.34 00:00:18.52
4th 5 Great River (O. Grant) 08:58.31 7.2% 00:17.44 00:00:35.96
5th 7 Albany RC (N. Ashton) 09:14.51 10.4% 00:16.20 00:00:52.16
6th 4 ACRAB (K. Gray) 09:17.30 10.9% 00:02.79 00:00:54.95

Race 41b: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 10:46 AM

1st 3 Whitemarsh A (A. Giongo) 08:19.00

2nd 7 Nereid (M. Lorimer) 08:30.76 2.4% 00:11.76 00:00:11.76
3rd 4  New Canaan (A. Meli) 08:31.16 2.4% 00:00.40 00:00:12.16
4th 6 Cambridge B (A. Meszoely) 08:54.40 7.1% 00:23.24 00:00:35.40
5th 2  ACRA/North Jersey [Composite] A (S. Jones) 09:01.16 8.4% 00:06.76 00:00:42.16
6th 5 Oak Neck (C. Azevedo) 09:18.47 11.9% 00:17.31 00:00:59.47

Race 41c: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 10:54 AM

1st 2 GMS Rowing (l. Papov) 08:16.20

2nd 7 RA-Rye 08:18.87 0.5% 00:02.67 00:00:02.67

3rd 4  Cambridge A (M. Lipsett) 08:22.29 1.2% 00:03.42 00:00:06.09

4th 6 CityIsland B 08:39.47 4.7% 00:17.18 00:00:23.27

5th 5  Whitemarsh B (C. Busk) 08:43.33 5.5% 00:03.86 00:00:27.13
3 City Island A Scratch

Race 44a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM

1st 6 New Canaan (A. Abbruzzese) 07:03.43

2nd 3 Baltimore (J. Ouwerkerk) 07:10.77 1.7% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34

3rd 2 Rockland (A. Rostek) 07:11.04 1.8% 00:00.27 00:00:07.61

4th 1 Oak Neck (A. Zimny) 07:11.63 1.9% 00:00.59 00:00:08.20

5th 5 Maritime (O. Richardson) 07:46.28 10.1% 00:34.65 00:00:42.85

6th 7 Norwalk (C. Sferlazza) 08:11.59 16.1% 00:25.31 00:01:08.16
4  Navesink (T. McAuliffe) Scratch

Race 44b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:10 AM

1st 7  Saratoga 07:03.20
2nd 2 EastEnd (m. hubbard) 07:15.17 2.8% 00:11.97 00:00:11.97
3rd 1 South Jersey A (C. O'Neill) 07:30.92 6.6% 00:15.75 00:00:27.72
4th 5 RA-Rye 07:36.85 8.0% 00:05.93 00:00:33.65
5th 3 ACRA (E. Gabriele) 07:44.18 9.7% 00:07.33 00:00:40.98
6th 6 Litchfield Hills (A. Warshaw) 07:50.92 11.3% 00:06.74 00:00:47.72
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Race 44b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:10 AM |

7th 4 Whitemarsh (Y. Wang) 08:21.35 18.5% 00:30.43 00:01:18.15
Race 44c: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 11:18 AM |

1st 1 GMS Rowing (N. Salazar) 07:03.00

2nd 3 Saugatuck (m. cantor) 07:08.08 1.2% 00:05.08 00:00:05.08
3rd 2 Port Rowing (B. Bosse) 07:16.41 3.2% 00:08.33 00:00:13.41
4th 4  Cambridge (J. Welborn) 07:21.62 4.4% 00:05.21 00:00:18.62
5th 6 Nereid A (M. Kulik) 07:30.31 6.5% 00:08.69 00:00:27.31
6th 7 Albany RC (L. Thompson) 07:43.02 9.5% 00:12.71 00:00:40.02
7th 5 Great River (R. McManus) 08:34.69 21.7% 00:51.67 00:01:31.69

Race 43a: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:26 AM

1st 4 GMS Rowing A (B. Evans) 07:33.50

2nd 6 Nereid B (O. Tarlo) 07:48.19 3.2% 00:14.69 00:00:14.69

3rd 3 ACRA A (P. Johnson) 08:05.21 7.0% 00:17.02 00:00:31.71

4th 7 Oak Neck B (J. McNicholas) 08:12.11 8.5% 00:06.90 00:00:38.61

5th 2 ACRA/North Jersey [Composite] B (B. Heenan) 08:30.81 12.6% 00:18.70 00:00:57.31
5 Great River A (J. Bierowski) Scratch

Race 43b: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 11:34 AM

1st 4  Oak Neck C (N. Chiu) 07:34.50

2nd 7 Cambridge (J.Leong) 07:45.22 2.4% 00:10.72 00:00:10.72

3rd 5 Albany RC B (A. Fecko) 07:56.10 4.8% 00:10.88 00:00:21.60

4th 3 Rockland (M. Davidson) 07:57.77 5.1% 00:01.67 00:00:23.27

5th 2 Oak Neck A (E. Seidner) 08:34.91 13.3% 00:37.14 00:01:00.41

6th 6 Albany RC A (A. Maney) 08:41.10 14.7% 00:06.19 00:01:06.60

Race 43c: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Heat 3 @ 11:42 AM

1st 3 New Canaan (C. Scheurkogel) 07:13.50

2nd 5 GMS Rowing B (P. Fancher) 07:17.70 1.0% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20

3rd 4 Nereid A (J. Kropp) 07:32.70 4.4% 00:15.00 00:00:19.20

4th 6 Maritime (N. Hooper) 07:34.17 4.8% 00:01.47 00:00:20.67
2 Great River B (D. Leigland) Scratch

Race 23a: Womens Varsity Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:30 PM

1st 3 Saugatuck (S. Ronca) 06:54.60

2nd 7 RA-Rye 06:55.13 0.1% 00:00.53 00:00:00.53
3rd 6 PNRA/Mercer (C. Couillens) 06:56.26 0.4% 00:01.13 00:00:01.66
4th 1 Greenwich Crew (A. Zavattaro) 06:58.40 0.9% 00:02.14 00:00:03.80
5th 4  City Island 07:39.99 10.9% 00:41.59 00:00:45.39
6th 2  Port Rowing 07:59.51 15.7% 00:19.52 00:01:04.91
7th 5 PCRA 08:00.64 15.9% 00:01.13 00:01:06.04
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Race 24a: Mens Varsity Ltwt 8+ Final @ 12:38 PM

1st 4  Saugatuck (H. Grant) 06:21.70

2nd 1 RA-Rye 06:23.99 0.6% 00:02.29 00:00:02.29

3rd 2 New Canaan (K. Brody) 06:25.86 1.1% 00:01.87 00:00:04.16

4th 3  Greenwich Crew (J. Callahan) 06:27.87 1.6% 00:02.01 00:00:06.17

5th 7 Montgomery B.C. (C. Rice) 06:41.90 5.3% 00:14.03 00:00:20.20

6th 6 Port Rowing (D. Dzwlewicz) 06:43.45 5.7% 00:01.55 00:00:21.75

7th 5 Mountain Lakes (P. Oram) 06:44.16 5.9% 00:00.71 00:00:22.46
Race 25: Womens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 12:46 PM

1st 3 PNRA/Mercer (B. Parker) 07:29.40

2nd 2  Connecticut 07:33.20 0.8% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80

3rd 4  Saugatuck (H. Delaney) 07:34.06 1.0% 00:00.86 00:00:04.66

4th 7 RA-Rye 07:39.73 2.3% 00:05.67 00:00:10.33

5th 5 Greenwich Crew (E. Dabney) 07:41.60 2.7% 00:01.87 00:00:12.20

6th 6 Port Rowing 08:12.13 9.5% 00:30.53 00:00:42.73
\Race 26P1: Womens Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 12:54 PM

1st 6 Blair (C. Tierney) 07:43.20

2nd 5 South Jersey (V. Wilson) 07:47.66 1.0% 00:04.46 00:00:04.46

3rd 4 Mountain Lakes (A. Guido) 07:54.11 2.4% 00:06.45 00:00:10.91

4th 3 Peddie (M. Lu) 07:56.99 3.0% 00:02.88 00:00:13.79

5th 2  WYRA (M. Gamble) 08:07.38 5.2% 00:10.39 00:00:24.18

6th 7  The Hun School 08:12.14 6.2% 00:04.76 00:00:28.94
Race 26: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:02 PM

1st 5 Greenwich Crew (C. Boylan) 07:17.00

2nd 3 RA-Rye 07:18.59 0.4% 00:01.59 00:00:01.59

3rd 4  Connecticut 07:22.59 1.3% 00:04.00 00:00:05.59

4th 7 Saugatuck (C. Esse) 07:29.05 2.8% 00:06.46 00:00:12.05

5th 6 PNRA/Mercer (E. Adamson) 07:32.10 3.5% 00:03.05 00:00:15.10

6th 2  Port Rowing 07:49.79 7.5% 00:17.69 00:00:32.79
Race 27: Mens 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:10 PM

1st 3 RA-Rye 06:50.19

2nd 7  Greenwich Crew A (M. Phillips) 06:52.49 0.6% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30

3rd 5 PNRA/Mercer A (G. Smith) 06:58.01 1.9% 00:05.52 00:00:07.82

4th 4  Fordham 07:05.35 3.7% 00:07.34 00:00:15.16

5th 6 WYRA (S. Curry) 07:12.83 5.5% 00:07.48 00:00:22.64

6th 2 Saugatuck (M. Chermayeff) 07:15.37 6.1% 00:02.54 00:00:25.18
Race 28P1: Mens Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 01:18 PM

1st 4  Albany RC (C. Sauer) 06:52.20

2nd 5 Blair (L. Junkermann) 06:57.43 1.3% 00:05.23 00:00:05.23

3rd 2 Hill School (T. Stone) 06:57.79 1.4% 00:00.36 00:00:05.59

4th 6 Saugatuck (A. Wenkoff) 06:59.75 1.8% 00:01.96 00:00:07.55

5th 3  The Hun School 07:04.05 2.9% 00:04.30 00:00:11.85

6th 7 PNRA/Mercer (C. Panfili) 07:06.14 3.4% 00:02.09 00:00:13.94
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Race 28: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:26 PM |

1st 4 RA-Rye 06:44.00

2nd 3  Greenwich Crew A (P. Scott) 06:46.65 0.7% 00:02.65 00:00:02.65
3rd 5 South Jersey (J. DiMarino) 06:53.62 2.4% 00:06.97 00:00:09.62
4th 2 WYRA (S. Donaldson) 06:57.78 3.4% 00:04.16 00:00:13.78
5th 6 Peddie (O. Finlay) 06:58.81 3.7% 00:01.03 00:00:14.81
6th 7 Montgomery B.C. (B. Clarke) 07:09.48 6.3% 00:10.67 00:00:25.48

Race 29a: Womens Ltwt Varsity 4x Final @ 01:34 PM

1st 2 New Canaan (M. Adams) 07:19.90

2nd 4 RA-Rye 07:33.81 3.2% 00:13.91 00:00:13.91
3rd 5 Rockland (G. Welp) 07:35.72 3.6% 00:01.91 00:00:15.82
4th 7  Connecticut 07:47.40 6.3% 00:11.68 00:00:27.50
5th 3 ACRA (T.Khurana) 08:01.06 9.4% 00:13.66 00:00:41.16
6th 6 Greenwich Crew (M. Brody) 08:13.92 12.3% 00:12.86 00:00:54.02
7th 1 Whitemarsh (L. Gargano) 08:39.33 18.1% 00:25.41 00:01:19.43

Race 30: Womens 2nd Varsity 4x Final @ 01:42 PM

1st 5 Whitemarsh A (E. Hughes) 07:31.80

2nd 4  Cambridge (A. McDonald) 07:34.88 0.7% 00:03.08 00:00:03.08

3rd 6 CityIsland A 07:35.24 0.8% 00:00.36 00:00:03.44

4th 2 Newport (L. Brancazio) 07:41.23 2.1% 00:05.99 00:00:09.43

5th 3 South Jersey A (H. Abdallah) 07:43.71 2.6% 00:02.48 00:00:11.91

6th 7  Whitemarsh B (C. Busk) 07:50.55 4.2% 00:06.84 00:00:18.75

\Race 31P1: Womens Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 01:50 PM

1st 4  Cambridge (A. Matthes) 07:28.00

2nd 5 PCRA 07:4482 3.8% 00:16.82 00:00:16.82

3rd 7  South Jersey (K. Zamost) 07:53.04 5.6% 00:08.22 00:00:25.04

4th 3 Navesink (K. Treubert) 07:53.99 5.8% 00:00.95 00:00:25.99

5th 2 Saugatuck (H. Desmond) 08:10.03 9.4% 00:16.04 00:00:42.03
6 ACRA (O.VanderWaal) Scratch

Race 31: Womens Varsity 4x Final @ 01:58 PM

1st 4  City Island 07:11.60

2nd 6 GMS Rowing (M. Siegel) 07:20.59 2.1% 00:08.99 00:00:08.99

3rd 5 Nereid A (N. Rangel) 07:22.82 2.6% 00:02.23 00:00:11.22

4th 2  Whitemarsh A (H. Savastano) 07:24.17 2.9% 00:01.35 00:00:12.57

5th 3 Newport (E. Toy) 07:25.97 3.3% 00:01.80 00:00:14.37

6th 7  Connecticut 07:29.44 4.1% 00:03.47 00:00:17.84

Race 32: Mens Ltwt Varsity 4x Final @ 02:06 PM

1st 3 GMS Rowing A (L. Degl'Innocenti) 06:42.02
2nd 7 New Canaan B (D. Koproski) 06:47.53 1.4% 00:05.51 00:00:05.51
3rd 6 GMS Rowing B (J. Addison) 06:55.02 3.2% 00:07.49 00:00:13.00
4th 2 ACRA (A. Shatouhy) 06:55.51 3.4% 00:00.49 00:00:13.49
5th 4  New Canaan A (E. Leete-Koeckert) 06:58.55 4.1% 00:03.04 00:00:16.53
6th 5 Norwalk (A. Stepnowsky) 07:30.18 12.0% 00:31.63 00:00:48.16
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Race 33: Mens 2nd Varsity 4x Final @ 02:14 PM |

1st 4 New Canaan (W. Kynast) 06:27.10

2nd 5 GMS Rowing (J. Schlyer) 06:36.64 2.5% 00:09.54 00:00:09.54

3rd 6 Maritime (W. Hall-Tipping) 06:48.08 5.4% 00:11.44 00:00:20.98

4th 2 Dallas United (K. Yank) 06:50.07 5.9% 00:01.99 00:00:22.97

5th 3 RA-Rye 06:51.74 6.4% 00:01.67 00:00:24.64

6th 7 Oak Neck (J. McNicholas) 07:45.71 20.3% 00:53.97 00:01:18.61

\Race 34P1: Mens Varsity 4x Petite Final @ 02:22 PM

1st 4 Nereid A (M. Kulik) 06:04.20

2nd 5 Cambridge (J. Welborn) 06:07.40 0.9% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20

3rd 2 Albany RC (S. Gower) 06:21.52 4.8% 00:14.12 00:00:17.32

4th 3 Navesink (M. Ramirez) 06:32.23 7.7% 00:10.71 00:00:28.03

5th 6 Whitemarsh (Y. Wang) 06:44.40 11.0% 00:12.17 00:00:40.20
7 ACRA (T. Gallo) Scratch

Race 34: Mens Varsity 4x Final @ 02:30 PM

1st 4 New Canaan (W. Legenzowski) 06:12.05

2nd 5 Malvern (J. McGlinn) 06:19.74 2.1% 00:07.69 00:00:07.69

3rd 3 GMS Rowing (O. Peacock) 06:20.05 2.2% 00:00.31 00:00:08.00

4th 2 Dallas United (C. Alexander) 06:30.22 4.9% 00:10.17 00:00:18.17

5th 6 Oak Neck A (A. Zimny) 06:34.97 6.2% 00:04.75 00:00:22.92

6th 7 Maritime (T. Kortekaas) 06:39.55 7.4% 00:04.58 00:00:27.50

Race 35: Womens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:38 PM

1st 4  PNRA/Mercer (P. Mishkin) 06:50.91

2nd 2 Saugatuck (E. Richards) 06:53.76 0.7% 00:02.85 00:00:02.85
3rd 5 Greenwich Crew (E. Dabney) 06:57.58 1.6% 00:03.82 00:00:06.67
4th 3 RA-Rye 07:00.55 2.3% 00:02.97 00:00:09.64
5th 6 Connecticut 07:06.56 3.8% 00:06.01 00:00:15.65
6th 7 Annapolis (A. Barrett) 07:41.79 12.4% 00:35.23 00:00:50.88

\Race 36P1: Womens Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 02:46 PM

1st 4 Wilson (M. Durfee) 06:59.81

2nd 7  Annapolis (H. Hoelzer) 07:08.46 2.1% 00:08.65 00:00:08.65
3rd 6 Port Rowing 07:16.58 4.0% 00:08.12 00:00:16.77
4th 5 Mountain Lakes (E. Thomson) 07:18.43 4.4% 00:01.85 00:00:18.62
5th 2 South Jersey (E. Caton) 07:23.73 5.7% 00:05.30 00:00:23.92
6th 3 City Island 07:36.91 8.8% 00:13.18 00:00:37.10

Race 36: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 02:54 PM

1st 4  Greenwich Crew (S. de la sierra) 06:37.40
2nd 3  Saugatuck (C. Esse) 06:40.34 0.7% 00:02.94 00:00:02.94
3rd 7 RA-Rye 06:46.07 2.2% 00:05.73 00:00:08.67
4th 2  Connecticut 06:47.21 2.5% 00:01.14 00:00:09.81
5th 5 PNRA/Mercer (E. Adamson) 06:47.65 2.6% 00:00.44 00:00:10.25
6th 6 Dallas United (R. Craycroft) 06:49.28 3.0% 00:01.63 00:00:11.88
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Race 37: Mens 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:02 PM |

1st 3 RA-Rye 06:11.90

2nd 4  Saugatuck (H. Grant) 06:15.20 0.9% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30

3rd 5 Greenwich Crew (M. Phillips) 06:16.98 1.4% 00:01.78 00:00:05.08

4th 6 Lawrenceville 06:21.91 2.7% 00:04.93 00:00:10.01

5th 2 PNRA/Mercer (C. Panfili) 06:29.87 4.8% 00:07.96 00:00:17.97

6th 7 Port Rowing (D. Dzwlewicz) 06:46.68 9.4% 00:16.81 00:00:34.78
Race 38P1: Mens Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:10 PM

1st 5 Lawrenceville 06:10.16

2nd 3 Dallas United (B. Genender) 06:17.86 2.1% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70

3rd 7  Mountain Lakes (M. Donnelly) 06:20.33 2.7% 00:02.47 00:00:10.17

4th 2 Fordham 06:21.31 3.0% 00:00.98 00:00:11.15

5th 4 Annapolis (T. Murphy) 06:21.55 3.1% 00:00.24 00:00:11.39

6th 6 Wilson (E. Klein) 06:32.62 6.1% 00:11.07 00:00:22.46
Race 38: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:18 PM

1st 4  Saugatuck (m. cantor) 06:00.20

2nd 5 RA-Rye 06:02.98 0.8% 00:02.78 00:00:02.78

3rd 2 Greenwich Crew (T. Polkinghorne) 06:04.97 1.3% 00:01.99 00:00:04.77

4th 7  Salisbury (K. Warming) 06:05.61 1.5% 00:00.64 00:00:05.41

5th 3 PNRA/Mercer (E. Kalfaian) 06:08.18 2.2% 00:02.57 00:00:07.98

6th 6 DeMatha 06:10.44 2.8% 00:02.26 00:00:10.24
Race 39P1: Womens Varsity 1x Petite Final 1 @ 03:24 PM

1st 2 Oak Neck (J. Coleman) 08:43.02

2nd 4 Rockland (C. Young) 08:50.42 1.4% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40

3rd 5  Whitemarsh (D. Marlin Andrews) 08:50.72 1.5% 00:00.30 00:00:07.70

4th 3 ACRA (O. VanderWaal) 09:05.15 4.2% 00:14.43 00:00:22.13

5th 1 South Jersey (S. Kolb) 09:13.34 5.8% 00:08.19 00:00:30.32

6th 7 North Jersey (S. Jones) 09:39.77 10.9% 00:26.43 00:00:56.75

6 RA-Rye Scratch

Race 39: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:30 PM

1st 3 Narragansett (K. Dolan) 08:13.50

2nd 4  Cambridge (A. Matthes) 08:17.22 0.8% 00:03.72 00:00:03.72
3rd 5 GMS Rowing (E. Schlyer) 08:29.81 3.3% 00:12.59 00:00:16.31
4th 1 Narragansett (A. DeShaw) 08:32.63 3.9% 00:02.82 00:00:19.13
5th 6 Litchfield Hills (R. Kelly) 08:41.93 5.8% 00:09.30 00:00:28.43
6th 7 RA-Greenwich (A. Ragals) 08:45.02 6.4% 00:03.09 00:00:31.52
7th 2 Rockland (G. Welp) 08:46.50 6.7% 00:01.48 00:00:33.00

Race 39P2: Womens Varsity 1x Petite Final 2 @ 03:36 PM

1st 3  Germantown Friends (K. Maguire) 08:54.50
2nd 2 ACRA (J. Grady) 08:57.52 0.6% 00:03.02 00:00:03.02
3rd 4  Oak Neck (G. Vecchio) 09:24.46 5.6% 00:26.94 00:00:29.96
4th 5 Norwalk (A. Delfino) 09:24.70 5.7% 00:00.24 00:00:30.20
5th 7 Oak Neck (J.Oruci) 09:24.99 5.7% 00:00.29 00:00:30.49
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Race 39P2: Womens Varsity 1x Petite Final 2 @ 03:36 PM
1 RA-Rye Scratch
6 Cambridge (C. Perry) Scratch
\Race 39P3: Womens Varsity 1x Petite Final 3 @ 03:42 PM
1st 2 Cambridge (A. McDonald) 09:08.77
2nd 3 Oak Neck (A. Weilert) 09:14.41 1.0% 00:05.64 00:00:05.64
3rd 4  South Jersey (M. Cicha) 09:23.50 2.7% 00:09.09 00:00:14.73
4th 5 Rockland (A. Deljanin) 09:26.74 3.3% 00:03.24 00:00:17.97
5th 1 GMS Rowing (M. Gurrieri) 09:28.54 3.6% 00:01.80 00:00:19.77
6 ACRA (J.SIMON) Scratch
Race 40P1: Mens Varsity 1x Petite Final @ 03:48 PM
1st 4 ACRA (T. Gallo) 07:59.00
2nd 6 Litchfield Hills (H. Zinn) 08:01.12 0.4% 00:02.12 00:00:02.12
3rd 1 GMS Rowing (P. Liston) 08:19.91 4.4% 00:18.79 00:00:20.91
4th 7 Cambridge (J.Leong) 08:34.64 7.4% 00:14.73 00:00:35.64
2 Oak Neck (N. Chiu) Scratch
3 GMS Rowing (J. Markow) Scratch
5  Whitemarsh (W. KANE) Scratch
Race 40: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:54 PM
1st 4 Germantown Friends (J. Wright) 07:38.34
2nd 2 Oak Neck (E. Hanley) 07:56.68 4.0% 00:18.34 00:00:18.34
3rd 7 Oak Neck (T.Chabowski) 08:08.18 6.5% 00:11.50 00:00:29.84
4th 1 Oak Neck (K.Dworak) 08:13.08 7.6% 00:04.90 00:00:34.74
5th 6 Cambridge (J. Welborn) 08:14.74 7.9% 00:01.66 00:00:36.40
3 New Canaan (W. Legenzowski) Scratch
5 New Canaan (K. Mulcahy) Scratch
Race 41: Womens 2nd Varsity 2x Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 GMS Rowing (l. Papov) 08:10.30
2nd 5 Whitemarsh A (A. Giongo) 08:13.64 0.7% 00:03.34 00:00:03.34
3rd 7 RA-Rye 08:17.49 1.5% 00:03.85 00:00:07.19
4th 2 Nereid (M. Lorimer) 08:23.21 2.6% 00:05.72 00:00:12.91
5th 4  South Jersey A (V. Wilson) 08:31.10 4.2% 00:07.89 00:00:20.80
6th 6 South Jersey B (M. Janda) 08:35.70 5.2% 00:04.60 00:00:25.40
Race 42: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 04:06 PM
1st 3 CitylIsland (C. McGee) 07:47.50
2nd 5 Cambridge A (E. McDonald) 07:52.15 1.0% 00:04.65 00:00:04.65
3rd 6 Newport (A. Hallinan) 07:55.08 1.6% 00:02.93 00:00:07.58
4th 7 South Jersey A (E. Caton) 07:57.20 2.1% 00:02.12 00:00:09.70
5th 4  GMS Rowing (E. Brenner) 08:05.30 3.8% 00:08.10 00:00:17.80
6th 2 Nereid A (N. Rangel) 08:19.76 6.9% 00:14.46 00:00:32.26
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Race 43: Mens 2nd Varsity 2x Final @ 04:14 PM |

1st 3 New Canaan (C. Scheurkogel) 07:02.30

2nd 4 GMS Rowing A (B. Evans) 07:05.06 0.7% 00:02.76 00:00:02.76

3rd 7 GMS Rowing B (P. Fancher) 07:12.19 2.3% 00:07.13 00:00:09.89

4th 5 Oak Neck C (N. Chiu) 07:21.15 4.5% 00:08.96 00:00:18.85

5th 6 Nereid B (O. Tarlo) 07:24.75 5.3% 00:03.60 00:00:22.45
2 Cambridge (J.Leong) Scratch

Race 44: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 04:22 PM

1st 5 Saratoga 06:54.80
2nd 4  New Canaan (A. Abbruzzese) 07:00.53 1.4% 00:05.73 00:00:05.73
3rd 2 EastEnd (m. hubbard) 07:08.65 3.3% 00:08.12 00:00:13.85
4th 7 Saugatuck (m. cantor) 07:14.13 4.7% 00:05.48 00:00:19.33
5th 6 Baltimore (J. Ouwerkerk) 07:25.21 7.3% 00:11.08 00:00:30.41
3 GMS Rowing (N. Salazar) Scratch
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